VIGIHS RFADINGS
7t we/zly-/u‘/z[é Week in Ordi

Time

October. 20-26. 2019

7.4

MOoN

TUES

WED

THUR

FR/

SA7

2/

22

23

24

25

26

20 29" deay in O,
Egna 4:1-24
NT-LK30

W
Egra 5117
CF-41-02

St JSotn Paul
Egra 6:1-12
1092201

W
Eqra 6:13-22
CF-4103

Office for Dead
Egra 7:11-28
CF-4/-76

W
Eqra 8:21-36
Cr-9104

Memonial B.VM.
Egra 9:1-15
CF-I8

/ Time

G'/aego/z% of ’VW

Batduin of Ford

St JSobin Pad

Batduin of Ford

Batduin of Ford

Batduin of Ford

Amadlews o/ Laudanne



